

GR Case No. 1430/2020
(CNR NO. WBBD12-002183-2022)

Order no. 09 dt. 18.10.22

All the accused are present on call by filing hazira.

Fix 08.02.23 for appearance and charge.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)