

GR 1430-2020 R 956-2022

Order no. 14 dt. 07-04-2025

All the accused is absent by filing petition u/s 317 CrPC.

Ld. App is also present. No witness is turned up.

P.O. is transferred. Ld. J.M., 2nd Court is in-charge.

Issue summon upon the csw 1 and csw 2.

Fix **11-03-2026** for appearance and evidence.

Jamshed Shaikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)

I/C